
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
2 

23 
24 
37 
75 
10 

3 
9 

728 
57 

Name 
Marco DALL'AGLIO 
Paolo ARIONI 
Alessandro NOSTINI 
Duilio DAMIANI 
Stefano CICCHINELLI 
Stefano SCANAVINO 
Ezio ROSBOCH 
Francesco GRECO 
Michael MELEMENIS 
 Rikki MC GOVERN 

Club 
Scuderia Moretti 
Team Moretti 
Nosto Corse 
Damiani Corse 
Team Black 
Rosmoto Racing Team 
Rosmoto Racing Team 
Team Saponettari 
Mangustis 
Faraldo Racing 

Class 
BotT Evo 
BotT Oltre 
BotT Evo 
BotT Oltre 
BotT Evo 
BotT Evo 
BotT Promo 
BotT Oltre 
BotT Oltre 
BotT Promo 

Model/Engine 
Ducati Morett i 
Lenci 1100 
Millona NCR 
Ducati 1170 
Team Black 
R o s m o to  S R 7 4 4  
Rosmoto 
L u c k y D u c a ti O ltr e  
Ducati 848 
FR650SS 

Best Tm 
1:11.918 
1:12.217 
1:13.850 
1:14.161 
1:16.877 
1:17.262 
1:18.893 
1:20.261 
1:22.191 
1:23.812 

Diff 

0.299 
1.932 
2.243 
4.959 
5.344 
6.975 
8.343 

10.273 
11.894 

Gap 

0.299 
1.633 
0.311 
2.716 
0.385 
1.631 
1.368 
1.930 
1.621 

In Lap 
9 

11 
4 
4 
5 

13 
10 

7 
13 
12 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 07/04/2018 15.12.02 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Varano Cup 

BotT 

1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 

Qualifying started at 14:50:30 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

07/04/2018 14:50 


